E20
FLOW CONTROL VALVES
PN#00000000 / 11.20 / ACC2010-2208
RV & RVP Series
Check Valves
Sizes 06 to 40
RV Series
Inline Mounting

 (on request)
Standard Models
Type Code Plating Part No.
1/8”NPT RV-06-01.X/5 Zinc 705827
1/4”NPT RV-08-01.X/5 Zinc 705830
3/8”NPT RV-10-01.X/5 Zinc 705833
1/2”NPT RV-12-01.X/5 Zinc 705836
3/4”NPT RV-16-01.X/5 Zinc 705839
1”NPT RV-20-01.X/5 Zinc 705842
1-1/4”NPT RV-25-01.X/5 Zinc 705845
1-1/2”NPT RV-30-01.X/5 Phos 2057126
2”NPT RV-40-01.X/5 Phos 2055684
-2SAE RV-06-01.X/12 Zinc 705828
-4SAE RV-08-01.X/12 Zinc 705831
-6SAE RV-10-01.X/12 Zinc 705834
-8SAE RV-12-01.X/12 Zinc 705837
-12SAE RV-16-01.X/12 Zinc 705840
-16SAE RV-20-01.X/12 Zinc 705843
-20SAE RV-25-01.X/12 Zinc 705846
-24SAE RV-30-01.X/12 Zinc 2064132
-32SAE RV-40-01.X/12 Phos 2055686
1/4”BSP RV-08-01.X/0 Zinc 705829
3/8”BSP RV-10-01.X/0 Zinc 705832
1/2”BSP RV-12-01.X/0 Zinc 705835
3/4”BSP RV-16-01.X/0 Zinc 705838
1”BSP RV-20-01.X/0 Zinc 705841
1-1/4”BSP RV-25-01.X/0 Zinc 705844
DN12 RVP-12-01.X Phos 705933
DN16 RVP-16-01.X Phos 705935
DN25 RVP-25-01.X Phos 705939
DN30 RVP-30-01.X Phos 705941
Other models on request
Q (l/min)
RVP-06-01.X to RVP-16-01.X
Δ
p
 (b
ar
)
8
6
4
18
16
14
2
0
12
10
16012080400 200
20
RVP-06
RVP-08
RVP-10
RVP-12
RVP-16
Δ
p
 (b
ar
)
RVP-20-01.X to RVP-40-01.X
Q (l/min)
8
6
4
2
0
10
400200 5003001000 600
RVP-25
RVP-30